4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Sterdyn

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

52°35"28.09'N

639.79 km
003539
47°

05.
05.
05.

44

0711040M
2021232M
0282220F
0950063F
0711024M
0309901F
0600653F
0711047F
0711011F
0711115F
0950010M
0282208F
0950003F
0711102F
0711077F
0309913M
0711010F
0309961M
0711015F
0309934F
0711067F
0711017F
0600648M
0309987F
0309908F
0711120M
0711007M
0711122M
0282204F
0282201F
0309927M
0711101F
0711021F
0711023F
0711037F
0309972F
0309941F
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BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

7995

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:09 GPS Ceas Atomic
:09 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:09 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA73742B |07.06 16:23
|DA7374A0 |07.06 16:32
| DA3F8E62 |07.06 16:44:
|DBOBC5EL1 |07.06 16:44:
| DBOBC5ES8 |07.06 16:49:
|DBOBC5A8 |07.06 16:50
|DBOBC5E9 |07.06 16:52
|DBOBC5A5 |07.06 16:53
| DBOBCSAF |07.06 16:57
|DA737462 |07.06 17:03:
| DA6DD861 |07.06 17:06:
| DBO8C5CO |07.06 17:06
|DA7374FC |07.06 17:22
|DBO8BC5HF3 |07.06 17:23
|DBO8C5A1 |07.06 17:31
|DBO8C5C6 |07.06 17:33
|DBOBC59A |07.06 17:57
| DBO8C5D6 |07.06 18:03:
|DBOBC5A3 |07.06 18:18
|DBOBC5B6 |07.06 18:22
|DA737389 |07.06 18:27:
| DBOSCHEE |07.06 18:40:
| DA6DD74A |07.06 18:47
| DA3F9040 |07.06 19:04
|DBO8C5C3 |07.06 19:08
|DA737541 |07.06 19:17
| DA6DD8B8 |07.06 19:34
| DBOBCS5ED |07.06 19:36:
| DA3510FF |07.06 19:43:
| DASAF4BD |07.06 19:49
|DBOBC5B8 |07.06 19:55
| DBOBCSEB |07.06 21:23:
| DBO8CHEC |07.06 21:30
| DBO8CHAC |07.06 21:47
| DBO8C5AD |08.06 05:41
| DA3F903A |08.06 07:03:
| DA62949D |08.06 07:18:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

08.06.2025 04:31

Sterdyn

22°13"45.62'E
07.06.2025 06:04:00
FRATII APARASCHIVEI

26° 16" 26.5' E
08.06.2025 07:31:51 LIVE
08.06.2025 07:31:51 +0
37
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:43.5 |OK |01 ]031
:25.0 |OK |02 ]022
06.1 |OK |01 ]008 |
14.2 |OK |01 021
32.1 |OK |02 1028 |
:37.2 |OK |01 |004
:30.0 |OK |02 1038
:54.4 |OK |01 |012
:58.6 |OK |01 ]030
22.8 |OK |02 041 |
00.6 |OK |02 ]040
:09.4 |OK |02 1033
:59.4 |OK |02 ]007
:05.3 |OK |02 ]036 |
:31.6 |OK |01 |044
:10.6 |OK |01 |015
:37.0 |JOK |02 1]018
06.5 |OK |01 ]035 ]
:58.5 |OK |02 027
:00.4 |OK |02 |01lo |
53.4 |OK |02 |014
55.5 |OK |01 ]019 |
:51.8 |OK |02 ]005
:18.0 |OK |01 042
:59.0 |OK |02 1029 |
:47.7 |OK |02 ]001
:58.8 |OK |02 ]023
22.1 |[OK |02 1039 |
44 .9 |OK |01 |011 |
:21.0 |OK |01 ]032
:00.7 |OK |01 |026 |
05.6 |OK |01 ]009 |
:21.8 |OK |02 1025 |
:23.7 |OK |02 1034
:51.4 |OK |01 |013
46.6 |OK |01 ]010 |
42.8 |OK |02 1043 ]
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 101576
Autorizare: AA9018EO0
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